
 
 

TABELA SALARIAL 2019 

Professor(a) I 
 Classe A 

Magistério 

Classe B 
Licenciatura/Pedagogia 

Classe C 
Pós-graduação 

Classe D 
Mestrado 

Classe E 
Doutorado 

GM 01 12,79 17,05 18,79 19,07 19,48 

GM 02 12,89 17,53 19,38 19,64 20,08 

GM 03 12,96 18,08 19,93 20,22 20,66 

GM 04 13,07 18,77 20,71 21,00 21,47 

GM 05 13,34 19,29 21,28 21,58 22,04 

GM 06 13,78 19,92 21,96 22,28 22,77 

GM 07 14,20 20,32 22,41 22,74 23,25 

GM 08 14,65 20,96 23,09 23,43 23,95 

GM 09 15,02 21,68 23,89 24,26 24,78 

GM 10 15,42 22,41 24,72 25,08 25,63 

GM 11 16,21 23,22 25,60 25,96 26,54 

GM 12 16,77 23,76 26,20 26,57 27,27 

GM 13 17,20 24,29 26,77 27,31 28,11 

GM 14 17,46 25,58 28,19 28,79 29,72 

GM 15 18,48 25,72 28,32 29,20 30,25 
 

Professor(a) II 
 Classe A 

Licenciatura 

Classe B 
Pós-graduação 

Classe C 
Mestrado 

Classe D 
Doutorado 

GM 01 17,05 18,79 19,07 19,48 

GM 02 17,55 19,38 19,64 20,08 

GM 03 18,07 19,93 20,23 20,66 

GM 04 18,77 20,71 21,00 21,47 

GM 05 19,29 21,28 21,58 22,04 

GM 06 19,93 21,96 22,28 22,77 

GM 07 20,33 22,41 22,74 23,25 

GM 08 20,96 23,09 23,43 23,95 

GM 09 21,68 23,89 24,25 24,78 

GM 10 22,41 24,72 25,07 25,63 

GM 11 23,22 25,60 25,96 26,54 

GM 12 23,76 26,20 26,58 27,27 

GM 13 24,29 26,77 27,31 28,11 

GM 14 25,58 28,19 28,79 29,72 

GM 15 25,72 28,32 29,20 30,25 
 

 Regente A e 
Instrutor 

Professor 
Auxiliar 

Especialista 
em Educação 

GM 01 7,69 10,33 17,05 

GM 02 8,07 10,93 18,07 

GM 03 8,61 11,49 19,29 

GM 04 9,05 12,40 20,33 

GM 05 9,69 12,88 20,96 

GM 06 10,24 13,83 22,42 

GM 07 10,94 14,77 23,23 

GM 08 11,56 15,50 24,29 

GM 09 12,26 16,41 25,72 

 


